onetemp.com.au
onset
Patented technology (U.S. Patent 6,826,664)6
Data Loggers/ Indoor Environm
ents
     Memory:  43,000 measurements
                         Sample rate:  1 second to 18 hours, user-selectable
                         Battery life:         1 year (typical)—user-replaceable

 HOBO U12 Loggers
               HOBO U12 Model Comparison
               Ordering Information
kW**
  3 Phase, 450V, 100 AMP T-VER-8044-100
Gauge Pressure**†
  100 psig T-ASH-G2-100
  200 psig T-ASH-G2-200
  500 psig T-ASH-G2-500
Differential Air Pressure Transducer**†
  .01-10.0 WC T-VER-PXU-L
  .01-10.0 WC T-VER-PXU-X
Humidity**†
  Duct-Mount RH/Temp T-VAI-HMD-40Y
DC Current**†
  0-200 Amp T-VER-H970-200
  -200 to 200 Amp T-VER-971BP-200
Air Velocity Sensor**†
  0.15-10 m/s T-DCI-F900-L-P
  0.15-5 m/s T-DCI-F900-L-O
  0.15-10 m/s T-DCI-F900-S-P
  0.15-5 m/s T-DCI-F900-S-O
Compressed Air Flow Meter**
  1-80 SCFM T-CDI-5200-10S
  3-350 SCFM T-CDI-5400-20S
Volatile Organic Compound (VOC)**†
  0-10, 0-100, 0-1000 ppm T-ION-TVOC
Data Loggers
  HOBO U12 Temp U12-001
  HOBO U12 4 Ext Channels U12-006
  HOBO U12 Temp/RH U12-011
  HOBO U12 Temp/RH/Light/Ext Channel U12-012
  HOBO U12 Temp/RH/2 Ext Channels U12-013
Software
  HOBOware Pro Software
  (Windows®/Mac®) BHW-PRO-CD
  HOBOware Lite Software